Notice: The information contained herein is, to the best
of our knowledge, true, accurate and reliable.  Since
procedures and conditions under which these products
may be used are beyond our control, no warranty,
expressed or implied, is made to their performance.
Syndevco Inc.
24205 Telegraph Rd  -   Southf ie ld MI 48034
Toll Free: (800) 356-2839     Local: (248) 356-2839     Fax: (248) 356-0928

RF Series
Transgun Cables
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
CONNECTOR STYLES
RFM1 Male Straight Plug
(Line Side)
(Plugs have an active coupler
and mate with receptacles)
RFF2 Female Straight Receptacle
(Load Side)
(Receptacles have a static coupler
and mate with plugs) RFM5 Male 90 degree Plug
(Line Side)
(Plugs have an active coupler
and mate with receptacles)
RF HH J
Male Straight No Strain Relief 36 Shell FT Male Straight N/A BIW 6 AWG 3c.
Plug Cord Grip Only Rapid Change Plug (composite)
Male Straight Urethane None Male Straight No Strain Relief TPC 6 AWG 3c.
Flanged Plug StrainAid Flanged Plug Cord Grip Only (composite) + 3c (control)
Male 90 degree Basket Weave Male 90 degree Urethane Elocab 4 AWG 3c.
Plug Plug StrainAid (composite)
Female Straight Female Straight Basket Weave Carol 4 AWG 3c.
Receptacle Receptacle (composite) + 3c (control)
Female Straight Female Straight Tiger 2 AWG 3c.
Flanged Recept. Flanged Recept. (composite)
None 2 AWG 3c.
+ 3c (control)
Blunt w/ lugs
See a Syndevco
Representative for
further options
See a Syndevco
Representative for
further options
STRAIN RELIEF
TYPE
CONNECTOR STYLE
M1
M3
M5
F2
F4
1
GENERIC PART NUMBER:
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:
END 2
DD
RFAAB-CCDDE-FG-HH-J
RFM52-RFF22-AJ-10
AA B
END 1
E
CABLE
F GCC
ADDITIONAL
OPTIONS
See a Syndevco
Representative for
further options
See a Syndevco
Representative for
further options
INSERT
CABLE
LENGTH
IN FEET
CONDUCTOR
CONFIGURATION
LENGTH
(FEET)
STRAIN RELIEF
TYPE